

Mat. Suit No. 176 of 2019
CNR No. WBCB01-002336-2019

Present : Subrata Ch. Polle,
District Judge, WB01273.

31

22/09/2023

Today is fixed for further cross-examination of P.W.1 and other witnesses of the petitioner.

On prayer of the learned counsels appearing for the both the parties, the case is adjourned till **29/11/2023** and **30/11/2023** for further cross-examination of P.W.1 and other witnesses of the petitioner.

Sd/- S.C.Polle
District Judge
Cooch Behar